Zero Branco

PasqualatoNicold
Sparano Amalia

Colletto Elena
Muffato Asia

Botter Marta
Lombardi Vittoria

Porcellato Adele
Fantinato Nicola

Beffa Anastasia
Fuser Matilde

Bonfadini Isabella
Geminiani Bianca

Nardi Andrea
Tonetto Francesco

Monico Giacomo
Zuffi Filippo

Beffa Emily
Mancini Giada

Benedetti Anna
Barbiero G. Carlo

Forti Alice
Tagliapietra Nora
Taboga Giulia

Secco Enrico
Gavelli Giovanni

Pauluzzi Riccardo
Scarparo Alessandro

Rossetto Riccardo
Pincin Alex

Stragliotto Francesco
Rampin Federico
Panizzo Edoardo

Zamprogno Filippo
Faccin Gianluca

Cross

2013
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2013
2012

2012
2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

2012
2012

2013
2013

2013
2012

2012
2013
2012

2013
2013

2013
2013

2012
2012

2012
2013
2012

2012
2013

Cronometro a coppie

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Nuova Atletica Roncade
Nuova Atletica Roncade

Atletica Mogliano
Atletica Mogliano
Atletica Mogliano

Atletica Mogliano
Atletica Mogliano

Atletica Mogliano
Atletica Mogliano

Atletica Pederobba
Atletica Pederobba

Atletica Pederobba
Atletica Pederobba
Atletica Pederobba

Atletica Pederobba
Atletica Pederobba

Esordienti

1'46"28

1'53"59

1'58"66

2'07"91

2'08"35

2'09"00

2'14"74

2'18"19

2'23"28

227"72

1'48"91

1'56"35

2'12"38

1'48"91

1'58"50

2'14"41

12/03/2023



Groppo Isabella
Lena Matilde

Ciet Samuele
Facchin Filippo

Bianchin Francesco
Baseggio Emma

Coppolino Marco
Baseggio Camilla

Ferrari Evelin
Pozzobon Letizia
Rosso Marta

Dushi Brian
Marlon Mesa
Scalettari Alessandro

Traversin Asia
Pozzebon Benedetta

Aldegheri Gionas Pietro
Favaro Federico
Murer Thomas

Durigon Michela
Mazzucco Caterina

Condotta Francesco
Visentin Samuel
Durigon Daniele

Fedalto Anna
Virgilio Bianca
Lowndes Philomena

Piovesan Genesi
Zago Giorgia
Crosato Matilde

Bertino Pietro
Michielan Simone

Biasutti Lorenzo
Favarato Daniele

Busato Diego
Bergo Matteo

2012
2013

2013
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2013

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2013
2012

2013
2013

2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2013

2013
2012

2013
2013

2013
2013

Atletica Pederobba
Atletica Pederobba

Atletica Pederobba
Atletica Pederobba

Atletica Ponzano
Atletica Ponzano

Atletica Ponzano
Atletica Ponzano

Atletica Ponzano
Atletica Ponzano
Atletica Ponzano

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

Atletica Quinto Mastella
Atletica Quinto Mastella

2'14"90

2'52"69

1'50"44

2'01"54

2'09"38

1'54"40

1'55"15

2'06"22

2'06"59

2'12"18

2'12"41

2'15"24

2'26"56

2'28"52

2'36"28



De Martin Riccardo
Faganello Lorenzo

Costalonga Jennifer
Salamon Federico
Dal Cin Agostino

Boldrin Enea
Canton Giuseppe

Salgarella Daniele
Bolinelli Nicolo

Zalla Adelaide
Biasiato Marco

Mustafoska Sabira
Marcon Geremia

Pedone Justin
Giacomazzi Leonardo

Frozza Caterina
Pronol Serena

Binotto Serena
Rizzetto Eva

Vanzin Isabelle
Dall'Armi Geronazzo Luce

Gallina Giovanni
Bogo Paccagnella Gabriel

Mosteghanemi Abd Elnoir
Bodian Ethan

De Nardi Bot Edoardo
Rosolen Nicolo
Magistro Contenta Sofia

Marini Sofia
Rossi Maria

Bettin Tommaso
Durante Paolo
Torresan Marco

Malosso Adele
Marini Vittoria

2013
2013

2013
2013
2012

2012
2012

2013
2012

2013
2013

2012
2013

2013
2012

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013
2013
2012

2013
2013

2013
2013
2013

2012
2012

Vittorio Atletica
Vittorio Atletica

Vittorio Atletica
Vittorio Atletica
Vittorio Atletica

Vittorio Atletica
Vittorio Atletica

Atletica S.Biagio
Atletica S.Biagio

Atletica S.Biagio
Atletica S.Biagio

Atletica S.Biagio
Atletica S.Biagio

Atletica S.Biagio
Atletica S.Biagio

Atletica Valdobbiadene
Atletica Valdobbiadene

Atletica Valdobbiadene
Atletica Valdobbiadene

Atletica Valdobbiadene
Atletica Valdobbiadene

Atl-Etica S. Vendemiano
Atl-Etica S. Vendemiano

Atl-Etica S. Vendemiano
Atl-Etica S. Vendemiano

Atl-Etica S. Vendemiano
Atl-Etica S. Vendemiano
Atl-Etica S. Vendemiano

Montello Runners Club
Montello Runners Club

Montello Runners Club
Montello Runners Club
Montello Runners Club

Montello Runners Club
Montello Runners Club

1'56"68

1'57"06

2'19"03

1'59"03

2'11"70

2'15"40

2'36"43

2'00"60

2'02"19

2'12"03

2'00"78

2'06"95

2'09"20

2'01"66

2'02"32

2'23"69



Genna Linda
Liberali Anna
Sartor Angelica

Minotto Aurora
Perotto Chiara

Borsato Lorenzo
De Faveri Edoardo

Minotto Leonardo
Oriatti Edoardo

Civiero Daniele
Sartor Giulio

Bernardi Andrea
Tempesta Adele

Geron Pietro
Pham Van Quang Nam

Campagnolo Matteo
Bortolon Andrea
Lustro Mattia

Cavallin Adele
Epifani Sara

Bravin Samuele
Bortolon Elia

Laner Andrea
Gabin Alberto

Ricci Lorenzo
Billio Alessandro
Jakaj Mikele

Bono Elia
Zanella Jacopo

Garbuio Irene
Ficco Ludovica

Laassabi Sara

Troian Anna
Aluisio Adele

Binotto Filippo

2013
2013
2013

2012
2012

2012
2013

2012
2013

2012
2013

2012
2013

2013
2012

2013
2013
2013

2012
2012

2012
2012

2013
2012

2012
2012
2012

2013
2013

2012
2012
2012

2013
2013

2013

Montello Runners Club
Montello Runners Club
Montello Runners Club

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Gruppo Atletica Vedelago
Gruppo Atletica Vedelago

Atletica Montebelluna
Atletica Montebelluna
Atletica Montebelluna

Atletica Montebelluna
Atletica Montebelluna

Atletica Montebelluna
Atletica Montebelluna

Atletica Montebelluna

Atletica Montebelluna
Atletica Montebelluna

Atletica Montebelluna

2'29"25

2'02"53

2'02"57

2'05"34

2'08"42

2'16"09

2'17"46

2'21"44

2'23"23

2'26"59

2'46"63

2'03"49

2'05"16

2'06"64

2'11"60

2'12"20



Berlese Jacopo

De Bortoli Sally
Doratiotto Noemi

Bennato Ferdinando
Cascino Giovanni

Barban Maria

Cappellesso Benedetta

Volterrani Sirio
Buso Pietro

Rinaldi Giuseppe
Morandin Simon

Ose Testimoni
Sartori Linda

Fossa Gioele
Pellegrino Francesco

Vittori Martino
Berto Leo

Patané Federico
Poile Leonardo
Bakili ilyass

Marcuglia Clara
Canaletti Alice

Ose Confidence
Pasquinelli Bianca
Girotto Camilla

Mibelli Riccardo
Martini Theo

Bettiol Lavinia
Conte Nicola
Facchin Giulia

Tarolo Allegra
Frasson Lorenzo
Bortolini Elena

Driadi Thomas
Favero Daniele

2013

2013
2012

2013
2013

2013
2013

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2013
2012

2012
2012

2012
2013
2012

2012
2012

2013
2012
2013

2012
2012

2013
2013
2012

2012
2013
2012

2013
2013

Atletica Montebelluna

Atletica Montebelluna
Atletica Montebelluna

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica
Trevisatletica

Atletica Stiore Treviso
Atletica Stiore Treviso

Atletica Stiore Treviso
Atletica Stiore Treviso
Atletica Stiore Treviso

Atletica Stiore Treviso
Atletica Stiore Treviso
Atletica Stiore Treviso

Atletica Stiore Treviso
Atletica Stiore Treviso

2'19"78

2'03"51

2'07"50

2'08"75

2'09"16

2'11"66

2'12"05

2'12"07

2'13"31

2'17"72

2'33"71

2'05"56

2'07"47

2'08"56

2'14"10



Toscano Alessandro 2013 Atletica Stiore Treviso 2'14"52
Barbisan Dorian 2012 Atletica Stiore Treviso



